2018 Bag It Up - By School Rank

Rank School

1st  Hop Brook Elementary School
2nd John F. Kennedy School

3rd KT Murphy Elementary School

4 Sarah Noble

5 Noah Wallace School

6 Buttonball Lane School

7 Hopewell School

8 Great Plain Elementary School

9 North Mianus School

10 Branchville Elementary School

11 Edgewood Elementary School

12 West District School

13 Fox Run Elementary School

14 Verplanck Elementary School

15 Anna Reynolds Elementary School
16 Riverside Elementary School

17 Greene Hills School

18 Ellen P Hubbell Elementary School
19 Fawn Hollow Elementary School
20 Henry Barnard Elementary School
21 East School

22 Daniels Farm Elementary School
23 Frank A Berry School

24 Parkway Elementary School

25 Lake Garda Elementary School

26 Squadron Line Elementary School
27  Veterans Park Elementary School
28 Huckleberry Hill Elementary School
29 Ivy Drive Elementary School

30 John Paterson School

31 Silvermine Elementary School

32 Rogers International School

33 Duffy Elementary School

34 Cider Mill Elementary School

35 Hebron Avenue School

36 E B Kennelly Elementary School
37 Monroe Elementary School

38 Hill and Plain Elementary School
39 Long Lots Elementary School

40 Nayaug School

41 Smith School

42 Torringford School

43  Toquam Magnet Elementary School
44 South Street Elementary School
45 South Side Elementary School

Week Three Totals 4/25/18

City
Naugatuck
Milford
Stamford
New Milford
Farmington
Glastonbury
Glastonbury
Danbury
Riverside
Ridgefield
Bristol
Farmington
Norwalk
Manchester
Newington
Riverside
Bristol
Bristol
Monroe
Enfield
Torrington
Trumbull
Bethel
Greenwich
Burlington
Simsbury
Ridgefield
Brookfield
Bristol
Newington
Norwalk
Stamford
West Hartford
Wilton
Glastonbury
Hartford
Monroe
New Milford
Westport
Glastonbury
West Hartford
Torrington
Stamford
Danbury
Bristol

Total
Items
13,980
11,120
6,322
5,844
4,630
4,332
3,956
3,524
3,027
2,787
2,770
2,424
2,308
2,289
2,223
2,211
2,105
1,978
1,869
1,861
1,842
1,826
1,782
1,760
1,713
1,694
1,684
1,585
1,571
1,548
1,533
1,419
1,410
1,362
1,352
1,317
1,308
1,263
1,257
1,237
1,237
1,205
1,187
1,184
1,142



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Roaring Brook Elementary School

Elizabeth Shelton Elementary School

Enfield Street School
Somers Elementary
Stepney Elementary School

A. Ward Spaulding Elementary School

Dwight Elementary School
Coleytown Elementary School
Latimer Lane Elementary School
Mohegan School

Scotland Elementary School
Naramake Elementary School
Ruth Chaffee Elementary School
Newfield Elementary School
North Stratfield School

Davenport Ridge Elementary School
Second Hill Lane Elementary School

Stratfield School

Eli Whitney Elementary School
Redding Elementary School
Center Elementary School

Live Oaks

Greens Farms Elementary School
Tashua Elementary School
Osborn Hill School

Miller-Driscoll Elementary School
Nichols Elementary School

Ann Antolini School

Eli Whitney Elementary School
North Street Elementary School
Laurel Elementary School

Middle Gate Elementary School
Meadowside Elementary

Kings Highway Elementary School
Naubuc Elementary School
Bakerville Elementary

Mill Ridge Primary School

Cherry Brook Primary School
Glenville Elementary School
Quaker Farms School

Sandy Hook Elementary School
WestWoods School

Hurlbutt Elementary School
Black Rock School

Metacomet Elementary School
Brookside Elementary School
Keeney Street Elementary School
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Avon
Shelton
Enfield
Somers
Monroe
West Suffield
Fairfield
Westport
Simsbury
Shelton
Ridgefield
Norwalk
Newington
Stamford
Fairfield
Stamford
Stratford
Fairfield
Enfield
Redding
Brookfield
Milford
Westport
Trumbull
Fairfield
Wilton
Stratford
New Hartford
Stratford
Greenwich
Bloomfield
Newtown
Milford
Westport
Glastonbury
New Hartford
Danbury
Canton
Greenwich
Oxford
Monroe
Farmington
Weston
Bridgeport
Bloomfield
Norwalk
Manchester

1,134
1,127
1,107
1,093
1,090
1,088
1,056
1,056
1,053
1,042
1,031
1,020
942
940
923
920
918
910
903
900
890
888
881
867
866
862
860
846
840
830
819
786
751
738
733
724
723
721
720
720
717
709
707
699
687
680
674



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
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Pomperaug Elementary School

St. Bernards

Harry S. Fisher

Park Avenue Elementary School
Saugatuck Elementary School
Mcalister Intermediate School
Holland Hill School

Mill Hill School

Riverfield School

Pembroke Elementary School
Franklin Elementary School

Tootin Hills Elementary School
Broad Brook Elementary School
Long Meadow Elementary School
Edgar H. Parkman Elementary School
Greenwich Country Day School
Union School

Pleasant Valley Elementary School
Wilcoxson Elementary School
Sharon Center School

Webster Hill School

Pine Grove Elementary School
Bucks Hill School

Ridgebury Elementary School
Hazardville Memorial Elementary School
Head Omeadow Elementary School
Columbus Magnet School

Park City Magnet School

Hammer Elementary

International School At Dundee
Weston Elementary School

Oxford Center School

Mountain View Elementary School
Julia A Stark Elementary School
Westover Elementary School
Stillmeadow Elementary School
Burr Elementary School

Tracey Elementary School
Southwest School

Barlow Mountain Elementary School
E H Parkman Elementary School
Vogel-Wetmore School

Jane Ryan Elementary School
Booth Hill School

Saint Gabriel School

Stratford Academy - Victoria Soto School
Springdale Elementary School

Southbury
Enfield
Plymouth
Danbury
Westport
Suffield
Fairfield
Southport
Fairfield
Danbury
Stratford
West Simsbury
Broad Brook
Middlebury
Enfield
Greenwich
Unionville
South Windsor
Stratford
Sharon
West Hartford
Avon
Waterbury
Ridgefield
Enfield
Newtown
Norwalk
Bridgeport
Wethersfield
Riverside
Weston
Oxford
Bristol
Stamford
Stamford
Stamford
Fairfield
Norwalk
Torrington
Ridgefield
Enfield
Torrington
Trumbull
Trumbull
Windsor
Stratford
Stamford

674
666
650
640
632
629
627
627
622
608
603
600
592
590
589
588
586
580
577
568
567
564
560
559
556
546
540
528
519
517
509
501
493
493
481
475
464
460
458
456
453
443
442
431
424
424
422



140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

Roger Sherman Elementary
Farmingyville Elementary School

Samuel Staples Elementary School

Booth Hill Elementary School
Frenchtown Elementary School
Cesar A Batalla School
Gainfield Elementary School
Ridgefield Elementary

Kelly Lane Intermediate School
Stafford

Cos Cob Elementary School
Renbrook School

Harwinton Consolidated

St. James

St. Rose of Lima

Eastbury School

New Lebanon Elementary School
Blackham School

Roxbury Elementary School
Bungay Elementary School

St. Matthews School
Ridgefield Academy

St. Marhtas

Birch Grove

John G. Prendergast School
Somers Elementary

Prudence Crandall Elementary
Martin Elementary School
Braeburn School

Buckley Elementary School
Luis Munoz Marin School
Jettie S Tisdale School

Wolfpit Elementary School
Lake Street School

Northville Elementary School

Dr Thomas Oconnell Elementary School

Laurel Ledge School

Noah Webster Microsociety Magnet School

Batcheller School

Central Elementary

East Farms School

Long Hill Elementary School

King Street Primary School

Eagle Hill School

Jefferson Science Magnet School
St. Gregory

Thompson Brook
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Fairfield
Ridgefield
Easton
Shelton
Trumbull
Bridgeport
Southbury
Ridgefield
Granby
Bristol

Cos Cob
West Hartford
Harwinton
Manchester
Newtown
Glastonbury
Greenwich
Bridgeport
Stamford
Seymour
Forestville
Ridgefield
Enfield
Tolland
Ansonia
Somers
Enfield
Manchester
West Hartford
Manchester
Bridgeport
Bridgeport
Norwalk
Vernon
New Milford
East Hartford
Beacon Falls
Hartford
Winsted
Simsbury
Farmington
Shelton
Danbury
Greenwich
Norwalk
Danbury
Avon

412
408
405
404
396
394
390
386
385
376
371
370
366
363
351
350
345
344
342
337
333
320
316
311
310
309
303
303
302
300
300
300
300
299
298
295
284
283
280
272
270
268
265
265
265
261
260



187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
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Shelter Rock Elementary School
Stafford Elementary

Read School

Wolcott School

Northeast Elementary School
Cal Pen Meadow Elementary
Philip R Smith Elementary School
Mckinley Elementary School
Anna Norris Elementary School
Greenwich Academy

Hawley School

High Horizons Magnet School
Center School

Marvin Elementary School
Middlebrook Elementary School
Windham Center Elementary
Cranbury Elementary School
Orchard Hills School

Warren School

Lordship Elementary School
New Hartford Elementary

Mill Ridge Educational Center
Goshen Center School

St. James School

Holmes School

Crystal Lake School

Hamilton Avenue Elementary School
St. Marks School

Parkville Community Elementary School
Enfield Montessori

South Elementary School
Mathewson Elementary

Bolton Center School

Norfeldt School

John F Kennedy Elementary School
Saint Josephs School

Morris Street Elementary School
Hindley Elementary School

All Saints Catholic School

Chase Elementary School
Sherman School

Hart Magnet Elementary School
Bugbee Elementary School

Stratford Acad-Johnson House Elem School

St. Thomas Aquinas
Margaret M. Generali Elemenatry School
Eli Terry Elementary School

Danbury
Stafford
Bridgeport
West Hartford
Stamford
Milford

South Windsor
Fairfield

East Hartford
Greenwich
Newtown
Bridgeport
Litchfield
Norwalk
Trumbull
Windham
Norwalk
Milford
Warren
Stratford

New Hartford
Danbury
Goshen
Stratford
Darien
Ellington
Greenwich
Stratford
Hartford
Enfield
Windsor Locks
Milford
Bolton

West Hartford
Windsor
Danbury
Danbury
Darien
Norwalk
Waterbury
Fairfield
Stamford
West Hartford
Stratford
Fairfield
Waterbury
South Windsor

260
259
258
253
253
252
250
242
236
235
233
229
228
226
213
212
210
208
203
202
200
200
196
196
195
192
189
186
185
180
180
180
176
175
168
160
160
160
160
160
157
156
155
155
152
152
151



234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

2018 Bag It Up - By School Rank
Week Three Totals 4/25/18

Curiale Elementary School
Clover Street School

Achievement First Bridgeport Academy Es

Sand Elementary School

Mitchel School

St. marys School

St. Catherine of Sienna School
Orange Ave. School

Jennings School

Washington Elementary School

Old Greenwich Elementary School
Maloney Elementary

Ellsworth Avenue Elementary School

Grace Academy of the Arts Elementary School

Ralph M T Johnson School
Academy For International Studies
St. Marys School

Dr Frank T Simpson-Waverly School
Whiting Lane School

North Street Elementary School
Orchard Hill Elementary School
Beardsley Elementary School

Julian Curtiss School

Fairfield Country Day School

Our Lady of Fatima

Crystal Lake School

Colebrook Elementary

Immanuel Lutheran

South Elementary School

R Dudley Seymour Elementary School
Windermere Elementary

Roosevelt School

John G. Gilmartin Elementary School
Anna H Rockwell School

Black Rock Elementary School
Forbes School

Highcrest Elementary School
Tariffville Elementary School
Consolidated Primary School
Charter Oak International Academy
Windermere

Frank M Kearns Primary School
Sunnyside Elementary School
Hallen School

Chapel Street Elementary School
St. Theresa School

Hinsdale School

Bridgeport
Windsor
Bridgeport
Hartford
Woodbury
Simsbury
Trumbull
Milford
Fairfield
Manchester
Old Greenwich
Waterbury
Danbury
Avon

Bethel
Danbury
Ridgefield
Hartford
West Hartford
Windsor Locks
South Windsor
Bridgeport
Greenwich
Fairfield
Wilton
Ellington
Colebrook
Danbury

New Canaan
East Granby
Ellington
Bridgeport
Waterbury
Bethel
Thomaston
Torrington
Wethersfield
Simsbury
New Fairfield
West Hartford
Ellington
Granby
Shelton
Bridgeport
Stratford
Trumbull
Winsted

150
146
145
144
141
140
132
132
131
124
123
123
122
120
120
120
120
115
115
115
114
113
111
110
110
106
106
101
101
100
100
100
100
95

94

92

92

90

90

85

80

80

78

75

75

72

70



281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327

2018 Bag It Up - By School Rank
Week Three Totals 4/25/18

Aiken Elementary School

Dunbar School

St. Ann Academy

Kent Elementary

St. Mary School

Stadley Rough Elementary School

Ox Ridge Elementary School

Obrien Elementary School

Montessori Magnet School Of Moylan
Bryant School

Dr James H Naylor Elementary School
M.D. Fox Elementary School

Bowers Elementary School
Montessori School of Greater Hartford
Sherman School

Interdistrict Discovery Magnet School

East Hartford-Glastonbury Magnet Schl

Andrew Avenue Elementary School
St. Bridgets

Joseph O Goodwin Elementary School
Fraser Woods Montessori

St. Mary Elementary School
Chatfield-LoPresti Elementary School
Hayestown Elementary School

St. Peter's School

Great Beginnings Montessori School
John C. Mead School

Robertson Elementary School

Six To Six Interdistrict Magnet School
Perry Hill

Mayberry Elementary School

West Elementary School
Waltersville School

St. Mary Elementary School

Judson Elementary

North Canaan Elementary School
Plymouth Center

Wells Road Intermediate School
Beacon School

Elizabeth Green School

Western Elementary School

St. Anthony School

Nathan Hale Elementary School
COBB School Montessori

Whitby School

Kendall Elementary School

Jonathan Reed Elementary School

West Hartford
Bridgeport
Bridgeport
Kent

Bethel
Danbury
Darien

East Hartford
Hartford
Bridgeport
Hartford
Hartford
Manchester
West Hartford
Sherman
Bridgeport
Glastonbury
Naugatuck
Manchester
East Hartford
Newtown
Milford
Seymour
Danbury
Danbury
Fairfield
Ansonia
Manchester
Bridgeport
Shelton

East Hartford
New Canaan
Bridgeport
Waterbury
Watertown
Canaan
Plymouth
Granby
Stamford
Newington
Naugatuck
Winsted
Enfield
Simsbury
Greenwich
Norwalk
Waterbury

70
69
67
65
65
64
62
61
61
61
60
60
60
60
60
59
58
56
52
51
50
50
50
48
45
45
45
44
44
44
43
43
42
41
40
40
40
40
40
39
37
36
35
35
35
30
30



2018 Bag It Up - By School Rank
Week Three Totals 4/25/18

328 Washington Elementary School Waterbury
329 Wendell L Cross Elemenetary Waterbury
330 Regan Elementary School Waterbury
331 Madison School Bridgeport
332 East Elementary School New Canaan
333 Environmental Sciences Mgnt-Mary Hooker Hartford

334 Windsor Locks North Street Windsor Locks
335 Northeast School Vernon

336 Botelle School Norfolk

337 Carl Allgrove Elementary School East Granby
338 Saint Christopher School East Hartford
339 Maria C Colon Sanchez Elementary School Hartford

340 Trinity Academy Hartford

341 Unionville Elementary Unionville
342 Charles Wright Elementary School Wethersfield
343 Emerson-Williams Elementary School Wethersfield
344 Tolland Elementary Tolland

345 Highland Park Elementary School Manchester
346 Side By Side Charter School Norwalk

347 Holy Trinity Catholic Academy Shelton

348 Center Road School Vernon

349 Woodland School East Hartford
350 Edison Elementary School Bridgeport
351 Star of Sea Catholic School Stamford
352  Our Lady of Mount Carmel Waterbury
353 Columbus School Bridgeport
354  St. John the Evangilist School Watertown
355 Litchfield Elementary Litchfield
356 RJKinsella Mgnt Sch Of Prfrmng Arts-Es Hartford

357 Wintonbury Early Childhood Magnet School Bloomfield
358 Columbus School Bridgeport
359 Royle Elementary School Darien

360 Barkhamsted School Barkhamsted
361 Rockwell School Bethel

362 John Winthrop School Bridgeport
363 B W Tinker Waterbury
364 University Of Hartford Magnet School West Hartford

365 Hall School Bridgeport
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