			<u>Total</u>
<u>Rank</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Items</u>
1st	Hop Brook Elementary School	Naugatuck	13,980
<mark>2nd</mark>	John F. Kennedy School	Milford	11,120
<mark>3rd</mark>	K T Murphy Elementary School	Stamford	6,322
4	Sarah Noble	New Milford	5,844
5	Noah Wallace School	Farmington	4,630
6	Buttonball Lane School	Glastonbury	4,332
7	Hopewell School	Glastonbury	3,956
8	Great Plain Elementary School	Danbury	3,524
9	North Mianus School	Riverside	3,027
10	Branchville Elementary School	Ridgefield	2,787
11	Edgewood Elementary School	Bristol	2,770
12	West District School	Farmington	2,424
13	Fox Run Elementary School	Norwalk	2,308
14	Verplanck Elementary School	Manchester	2,289
15	Anna Reynolds Elementary School	Newington	2,223
16	Riverside Elementary School	Riverside	2,211
17	Greene Hills School	Bristol	2,105
18	Ellen P Hubbell Elementary School	Bristol	1,978
19	Fawn Hollow Elementary School	Monroe	1,869
20	Henry Barnard Elementary School	Enfield	1,861
21	East School	Torrington	1,842
22	Daniels Farm Elementary School	Trumbull	1,826
23	Frank A Berry School	Bethel	1,782
24	Parkway Elementary School	Greenwich	1,760
25	Lake Garda Elementary School	Burlington	1,713
26	Squadron Line Elementary School	Simsbury	1,694
27	Veterans Park Elementary School	Ridgefield	1,684
28	Huckleberry Hill Elementary School	Brookfield	1,585
29	Ivy Drive Elementary School	Bristol	1,571
30	John Paterson School	Newington	1,548
31	Silvermine Elementary School	Norwalk	1,533
32	Rogers International School	Stamford	1,419
33	Duffy Elementary School	West Hartford	1,410
34	Cider Mill Elementary School	Wilton	1,362
35	Hebron Avenue School	Glastonbury	1,352
36	E B Kennelly Elementary School	Hartford	1,317
37	Monroe Elementary School	Monroe	1,308
38	Hill and Plain Elementary School	New Milford	1,263
39	Long Lots Elementary School	Westport	1,257
40	Nayaug School	Glastonbury	1,237
41	Smith School	West Hartford	1,237
42	Torringford School	Torrington	1,205
43	Toquam Magnet Elementary School	Stamford	1,187
44	South Street Elementary School	Danbury	1,184
45	South Side Elementary School	Bristol	1,142

46	Roaring Brook Elementary School	Avon	1,134
47	Elizabeth Shelton Elementary School	Shelton	1,127
48	Enfield Street School	Enfield	1,107
49	Somers Elementary	Somers	1,093
50	Stepney Elementary School	Monroe	1,090
51	A. Ward Spaulding Elementary School	West Suffield	1,088
52	Dwight Elementary School	Fairfield	1,056
53	Coleytown Elementary School	Westport	1,056
54	Latimer Lane Elementary School	Simsbury	1,053
55	Mohegan School	Shelton	1,042
56	Scotland Elementary School	Ridgefield	1,031
57	Naramake Elementary School	Norwalk	1,020
58	Ruth Chaffee Elementary School	Newington	942
59	Newfield Elementary School	Stamford	940
60	North Stratfield School	Fairfield	923
61	Davenport Ridge Elementary School	Stamford	920
62	Second Hill Lane Elementary School	Stratford	918
63	Stratfield School	Fairfield	910
64	Eli Whitney Elementary School	Enfield	903
65	Redding Elementary School	Redding	900
66	Center Elementary School	Brookfield	890
67	Live Oaks	Milford	888
68	Greens Farms Elementary School	Westport	881
69	Tashua Elementary School	Trumbull	867
70	Osborn Hill School	Fairfield	866
71	Miller-Driscoll Elementary School	Wilton	862
72	Nichols Elementary School	Stratford	860
73	Ann Antolini School	New Hartford	846
74	Eli Whitney Elementary School	Stratford	840
75	North Street Elementary School	Greenwich	830
76	Laurel Elementary School	Bloomfield	819
77	Middle Gate Elementary School	Newtown	786
78	Meadowside Elementary	Milford	751
79	Kings Highway Elementary School	Westport	738
80	Naubuc Elementary School	Glastonbury	733
81	Bakerville Elementary	New Hartford	724
82	Mill Ridge Primary School	Danbury	723
83	Cherry Brook Primary School	Canton	721
84	Glenville Elementary School	Greenwich	720
85	Quaker Farms School	Oxford	720
86	Sandy Hook Elementary School	Monroe	717
87	WestWoods School	Farmington	709
88	Hurlbutt Elementary School	Weston	707
89	Black Rock School	Bridgeport	699
90	Metacomet Elementary School	Bloomfield	687
91	Brookside Elementary School	Norwalk	680
92	Keeney Street Elementary School	Manchester	674
			•

93	Pomperaug Elementary School	Southbury	674
94	St. Bernards	Enfield	666
95	Harry S. Fisher	Plymouth	650
96	Park Avenue Elementary School	Danbury	640
97	Saugatuck Elementary School	Westport	632
98	Mcalister Intermediate School	Suffield	629
99	Holland Hill School	Fairfield	627
100	Mill Hill School	Southport	627
101	Riverfield School	Fairfield	622
102	Pembroke Elementary School	Danbury	608
103	Franklin Elementary School	Stratford	603
104	Tootin Hills Elementary School	West Simsbury	600
105	Broad Brook Elementary School	Broad Brook	592
106	Long Meadow Elementary School	Middlebury	590
107	Edgar H. Parkman Elementary School	Enfield	589
108	Greenwich Country Day School	Greenwich	588
109	Union School	Unionville	586
110	Pleasant Valley Elementary School	South Windsor	580
111	Wilcoxson Elementary School	Stratford	577
112	Sharon Center School	Sharon	568
113	Webster Hill School	West Hartford	567
114		Avon	564
114	Pine Grove Elementary School Bucks Hill School	_	
116		Waterbury	560
	Ridgebury Elementary School	Ridgefield Enfield	559
117	Hazardville Memorial Elementary School	Newtown	556 546
118	Head Omeadow Elementary School	Norwalk	
119	Columbus Magnet School		540
120	Park City Magnet School	Bridgeport	528
121	Hammer Elementary	Wethersfield	519
122	International School At Dundee	Riverside	517
123	Weston Elementary School	Weston	509
124	Oxford Center School	Oxford	501
125	Mountain View Elementary School	Bristol	493
126	Julia A Stark Elementary School	Stamford	493
127	Westover Elementary School	Stamford	481
128	Stillmeadow Elementary School	Stamford	475
129	Burr Elementary School	Fairfield	464
130	Tracey Elementary School	Norwalk	460
131	Southwest School	Torrington	458
132	Barlow Mountain Elementary School	Ridgefield	456
133	E H Parkman Elementary School	Enfield	453
134	Vogel-Wetmore School	Torrington	443
135	Jane Ryan Elementary School	Trumbull	442
136	Booth Hill School	Trumbull	431
137	Saint Gabriel School	Windsor	424
138	Stratford Academy - Victoria Soto School	Stratford	424
139	Springdale Elementary School	Stamford	422

		• •	
140	Roger Sherman Elementary	Fairfield	412
141	Farmingville Elementary School	Ridgefield	408
142	Samuel Staples Elementary School	Easton	405
143	Booth Hill Elementary School	Shelton	404
144	Frenchtown Elementary School	Trumbull	396
145	Cesar A Batalla School	Bridgeport	394
146	Gainfield Elementary School	Southbury	390
147	Ridgefield Elementary	Ridgefield	386
148	Kelly Lane Intermediate School	Granby	385
149	Stafford	Bristol	376
150	Cos Cob Elementary School	Cos Cob	371
151	Renbrook School	West Hartford	370
152	Harwinton Consolidated	Harwinton	366
153	St. James	Manchester	363
154	St. Rose of Lima	Newtown	351
155	Eastbury School	Glastonbury	350
156	New Lebanon Elementary School	Greenwich	345
157	Blackham School	Bridgeport	344
158	Roxbury Elementary School	Stamford	342
159	Bungay Elementary School	Seymour	337
160	St. Matthews School	Forestville	333
161	Ridgefield Academy	Ridgefield	320
162	St. Marhtas	Enfield	316
163	Birch Grove	Tolland	311
164	John G. Prendergast School	Ansonia	310
165	Somers Elementary	Somers	309
166	Prudence Crandall Elementary	Enfield	303
167	Martin Elementary School	Manchester	303
168	Braeburn School	West Hartford	302
169	Buckley Elementary School	Manchester	300
170	Luis Munoz Marin School	Bridgeport	300
171	Jettie S Tisdale School	Bridgeport	300
172	Wolfpit Elementary School	Norwalk	300
173	Lake Street School	Vernon	299
174	Northville Elementary School	New Milford	298
175	Dr Thomas Oconnell Elementary School	East Hartford	295
176	Laurel Ledge School	Beacon Falls	284
177	Noah Webster Microsociety Magnet School	Hartford	283
178	Batcheller School	Winsted	280
179	Central Elementary	Simsbury	272
180	East Farms School	Farmington	270
181	Long Hill Elementary School	Shelton	268
182	King Street Primary School	Danbury	265
183	Eagle Hill School	Greenwich	265
184	Jefferson Science Magnet School	Norwalk	265
185	St. Gregory	Danbury	261
186	Thompson Brook	Avon	260

187	Shelter Rock Elementary School	Danbury	260
188	Stafford Elementary	Stafford	259
189	Read School	Bridgeport	258
190	Wolcott School	West Hartford	253
191	Northeast Elementary School	Stamford	253
192	Cal Pen Meadow Elementary	Milford	252
193	Philip R Smith Elementary School	South Windsor	250
194	Mckinley Elementary School	Fairfield	242
195	Anna Norris Elementary School	East Hartford	236
196	Greenwich Academy	Greenwich	235
197	Hawley School	Newtown	233
198	High Horizons Magnet School	Bridgeport	229
199	Center School	Litchfield	228
200	Marvin Elementary School	Norwalk	226
201	Middlebrook Elementary School	Trumbull	213
202	Windham Center Elementary	Windham	212
203	Cranbury Elementary School	Norwalk	210
204	Orchard Hills School	Milford	208
205	Warren School	Warren	203
206	Lordship Elementary School	Stratford	202
207	New Hartford Elementary	New Hartford	200
208	Mill Ridge Educational Center	Danbury	200
209	Goshen Center School	Goshen	196
210	St. James School	Stratford	196
211	Holmes School	Darien	195
212	Crystal Lake School	Ellington	192
213	Hamilton Avenue Elementary School	Greenwich	189
214	St. Marks School	Stratford	186
215	Parkville Community Elementary School	Hartford	185
216	Enfield Montessori	Enfield	180
217	South Elementary School	Windsor Locks	180
218	Mathewson Elementary	Milford	180
219	Bolton Center School	Bolton	176
220	Norfeldt School	West Hartford	175
221	John F Kennedy Elementary School	Windsor	168
222	Saint Josephs School	Danbury	160
223	Morris Street Elementary School	Danbury	160
224	Hindley Elementary School	Darien	160
225	All Saints Catholic School	Norwalk	160
226	Chase Elementary School	Waterbury	160
227	Sherman School	Fairfield	157
228	Hart Magnet Elementary School	Stamford	156
229	Bugbee Elementary School	West Hartford	155
230	Stratford Acad-Johnson House Elem School	Stratford	155
231	St. Thomas Aquinas	Fairfield	152
232	Margaret M. Generali Elemenatry School	Waterbury	152
232	Eli Terry Elementary School	South Windsor	151
۷۵۵	En Terry Liementary School	Journ Willusui	101

		• •	
234	Curiale Elementary School	Bridgeport	150
235	Clover Street School	Windsor	146
236	Achievement First Bridgeport Academy Es	Bridgeport	145
237	Sand Elementary School	Hartford	144
238	Mitchel School	Woodbury	141
239	St. marys School	Simsbury	140
240	St. Catherine of Sienna School	Trumbull	132
241	Orange Ave. School	Milford	132
242	Jennings School	Fairfield	131
243	Washington Elementary School	Manchester	124
244	Old Greenwich Elementary School	Old Greenwich	123
245	Maloney Elementary	Waterbury	123
246	Ellsworth Avenue Elementary School	Danbury	122
247	Grace Academy of the Arts Elementary School	Avon	120
248	Ralph M T Johnson School	Bethel	120
249	Academy For International Studies	Danbury	120
250	St. Marys School	Ridgefield	120
251	Dr Frank T Simpson-Waverly School	Hartford	115
252	Whiting Lane School	West Hartford	115
253	North Street Elementary School	Windsor Locks	115
254	Orchard Hill Elementary School	South Windsor	114
255	Beardsley Elementary School	Bridgeport	113
256	Julian Curtiss School	Greenwich	111
257	Fairfield Country Day School	Fairfield	110
258	Our Lady of Fatima	Wilton	110
259	Crystal Lake School	Ellington	106
260	Colebrook Elementary	Colebrook	106
261	Immanuel Lutheran	Danbury	101
262	South Elementary School	New Canaan	101
263	R Dudley Seymour Elementary School	East Granby	100
264	Windermere Elementary	Ellington	100
265	Roosevelt School	Bridgeport	100
266	John G. Gilmartin Elementary School	Waterbury	100
267	Anna H Rockwell School	Bethel	95
268	Black Rock Elementary School	Thomaston	94
269	Forbes School	Torrington	92
270	Highcrest Elementary School	Wethersfield	92
271	Tariffville Elementary School	Simsbury	90
272	Consolidated Primary School	New Fairfield	90
273	Charter Oak International Academy	West Hartford	85
274	Windermere	Ellington	80
275	Frank M Kearns Primary School	Granby	80
276	Sunnyside Elementary School	Shelton	78
277	Hallen School	Bridgeport	75
278	Chapel Street Elementary School	Stratford	75
279	St. Theresa School	Trumbull	72
280	Hinsdale School	Winsted	70

281	Aiken Elementary School	West Hartford	70
282	Dunbar School	Bridgeport	69
283	St. Ann Academy	Bridgeport	67
284	Kent Elementary	Kent	65
285	St. Mary School	Bethel	65
286	Stadley Rough Elementary School	Danbury	64
287	Ox Ridge Elementary School	Darien	62
288	Obrien Elementary School	East Hartford	61
289	Montessori Magnet School Of Moylan	Hartford	61
290	Bryant School	Bridgeport	61
291	Dr James H Naylor Elementary School	Hartford	60
292	M.D. Fox Elementary School	Hartford	60
293	Bowers Elementary School	Manchester	60
294	Montessori School of Greater Hartford	West Hartford	60
295	Sherman School	Sherman	60
296	Interdistrict Discovery Magnet School	Bridgeport	59
290		0 .	58
	East Hartford-Glastonbury Magnet Schl	Glastonbury	
298	Andrew Avenue Elementary School	Naugatuck	56
299	St. Bridgets	Manchester	52
300	Joseph O Goodwin Elementary School	East Hartford	51
301	Fraser Woods Montessori	Newtown	50
302	St. Mary Elementary School	Milford	50
303	Chatfield-LoPresti Elementary School	Seymour	50
304	Hayestown Elementary School	Danbury	48
305	St. Peter's School	Danbury	45
306	Great Beginnings Montessori School	Fairfield	45
307	John C. Mead School	Ansonia	45
308	Robertson Elementary School	Manchester	44
309	Six To Six Interdistrict Magnet School	Bridgeport	44
310	Perry Hill	Shelton	44
311	Mayberry Elementary School	East Hartford	43
312	West Elementary School	New Canaan	43
313	Waltersville School	Bridgeport	42
314	St. Mary Elementary School	Waterbury	41
315	Judson Elementary	Watertown	40
316	North Canaan Elementary School	Canaan	40
317	Plymouth Center	Plymouth	40
318	Wells Road Intermediate School	Granby	40
319	Beacon School	Stamford	40
320	Elizabeth Green School	Newington	39
321	Western Elementary School	Naugatuck	37
322	St. Anthony School	Winsted	36
323	Nathan Hale Elementary School	Enfield	35
324	COBB School Montessori	Simsbury	35
325	Whitby School	Greenwich	35
326	Kendall Elementary School	Norwalk	30
327	Jonathan Reed Elementary School	Waterbury	30
	,	•	

328	Washington Elementary School	Waterbury	30
329	Wendell L Cross Elemenetary	Waterbury	30
330	Regan Elementary School	Waterbury	28
331	Madison School	Bridgeport	27
332	East Elementary School	New Canaan	25
333	Environmental Sciences Mgnt-Mary Hooker	Hartford	24
334	Windsor Locks North Street	Windsor Locks	22
335	Northeast School	Vernon	20
336	Botelle School	Norfolk	20
337	Carl Allgrove Elementary School	East Granby	20
338	Saint Christopher School	East Hartford	20
339	Maria C Colon Sanchez Elementary School	Hartford	20
340	Trinity Academy	Hartford	20
341	Unionville Elementary	Unionville	20
342	Charles Wright Elementary School	Wethersfield	20
343	Emerson-Williams Elementary School	Wethersfield	20
344	Tolland Elementary	Tolland	15
345	Highland Park Elementary School	Manchester	15
346	Side By Side Charter School	Norwalk	15
347	Holy Trinity Catholic Academy	Shelton	11
348	Center Road School	Vernon	10
349	Woodland School	East Hartford	10
350	Edison Elementary School	Bridgeport	10
351	Star of Sea Catholic School	Stamford	10
352	Our Lady of Mount Carmel	Waterbury	10
353	Columbus School	Bridgeport	9
354	St. John the Evangilist School	Watertown	6
355	Litchfield Elementary	Litchfield	6
356	R J Kinsella Mgnt Sch Of Prfrmng Arts-Es	Hartford	6
357	Wintonbury Early Childhood Magnet School	Bloomfield	5
358	Columbus School	Bridgeport	5
359	Royle Elementary School	Darien	5
360	Barkhamsted School	Barkhamsted	2
361	Rockwell School	Bethel	2
362	John Winthrop School	Bridgeport	2
363	B W Tinker	Waterbury	2
364	University Of Hartford Magnet School	West Hartford	1
365	Hall School	Bridgeport	1